RoxburghEMC滤波器电源
产品名称 RoxburghEMC滤波器电源
公司名称 上海航欧机电设备有限公司
价格 .00/个
规格参数
公司地址 上海市普陀区中江路388弄1号楼905室
联系电话 021-51085161 13045641319
产品详情

596-0500 TS PCB Chassis Socket Red
520-0010 Mains Connector - Panel Plug
DELTRON ENCLOSURES
**NEW**   HEAVY DUTY, DIE CAST ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURES    **NEW**
LOW COST HEAVY DUTY BOX NO SEAL
PLAIN
486-130806      No IP Rating Plain 130 x 80 x 60 mm
486-121208      No IP Rating Plain 125 x 125 x 80mm
486-121209      No IP Rating Plain 125 x 125 x 90mm
486-221208      No IP Rating Plain 220 x 120 x 80mm
486-221209      No IP Rating Plain 220 x 120 x 90mm
486-161609      No IP Rating Plain 160 x 160 x 90mm
486-261609      No IP Rating Plain 260 x 160 x 90mm
486-261612      No IP Rating Plain 260 x 160 x 120mm
POWDER COATED  (CHANGE 'X' TO COLOUR CODE: A=GREY, B=BLUE, E=BLACK)
487-130806X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 130 x 80 x 60 mm
487-121208X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 125 x 125 x 80mm
487-121209X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 125 x 125 x 90mm
487-221208X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 220 x 120 x 80mm
487-221209X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 220 x 120 x 90mm
487-161609X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 160 x 160 x 90mm
487-261609X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 260 x 160 x 90mm
487-261612X   No IP Rating Powder Coated 260 x 160 x 120mm
NYLON COATED  (CHANGE 'X' TO COLOUR CODE: A=GREY, B=BLUE, E=BLACK)
488-130806X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 130 x 80 x 60 mm
488-121208X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 125 x 125 x 80mm
488-121209X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 125 x 125 x 90mm
488-221208X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 220 x 120 x 80mm
488-221209X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 220 x 120 x 90mm
488-161609X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 160 x 160 x 90mm
488-261609X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 260 x 160 x 90mm
488-261612X   No IP Rating Nylon Coated 260 x 160 x 120mm
HEAVY DUTY BOX IP66
486-130806-66         IP66 Plain 130 x 80 x 60 mm
486-121208-66         IP66 Plain 125 x 125 x 80mm
486-121209-66         IP66 Plain 125 x 125 x 90mm
486-221208-66         IP66 Plain 220 x 120 x 80mm
486-221209-66         IP66 Plain 220 x 120 x 90mm
486-161609-66         IP66 Plain 160 x 160 x 90mm
486-261609-66         IP66 Plain 260 x 160 x 90mm
486-261612-66         IP66 Plain 260 x 160 x 120mm
487-130806X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 130 x 80 x 60 mm
487-121208X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 125 x 125 x 80mm
487-121209X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 125 x 125 x 90mm
487-221208X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 220 x 120 x 80mm
487-221209X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 220 x 120 x 90mm
487-161609X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 160 x 160 x 90mm
487-261609X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 260 x 160 x 90mm
487-261612X-66       IP66 Grey Powder Coated 260 x 160 x 120mm
488-130806X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 130 x 80 x 60 mm
488-121208X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 125 x 125 x 80mm
488-121209X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 125 x 125 x 90mm
488-221208X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 220 x 120 x 80mm
488-221209X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 220 x 120 x 90mm
488-161609X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 160 x 160 x 90mm
488-261609X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 260 x 160 x 90mm
488-261612X-66       IP66 Grey Nylon Coated 260 x 160 x 120mm
HEAVY DUTY BOX IP68
486-130806-68         IP68 Plain 130 x 80 x 60 mm
486-121208-68         IP68 Plain 125 x 125 x 80mm
486-121209-68         IP68 Plain 125 x 125 x 90mm
486-221208-68         IP68 Plain 220 x 120 x 80mm
486-221209-68         IP68 Plain 220 x 120 x 90mm
486-161609-68         IP68 Plain 160 x 160 x 90mm
486-261609-68         IP68 Plain 260 x 160 x 90mm
486-261612-68         IP68 Plain 260 x 160 x 120mm
487-130806X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 130 x 80 x 60 mm
487-121208X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 125 x 125 x 80mm
487-121209X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 125 x 125 x 90mm
487-221208X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 220 x 120 x 80mm
487-221209X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 220 x 120 x 90mm
487-161609X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 160 x 160 x 90mm
487-261609X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 260 x 160 x 90mm
487-261612X-68       IP68 Grey Powder Coat 260 x 160 x 120mm
488-130806X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 130 x 80 x 60 mm
488-121208X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 125 x 125 x 80mm
488-121209X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 125 x 125 x 90mm
488-221208X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 220 x 120 x 80mm
488-221209X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 220 x 120 x 90mm
488-161609X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 160 x 160 x 90mm
488-261609X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 260 x 160 x 90mm
488-261612X-68       IP68 Grey Nylon Coat 260 x 160 x 120mm
ACCESSORIES FOR HD BOXES
4DR3512 DIN RAIL 4DR 35 FOR 121208, 121209
4DR3513 DIN RAIL 4DR 35 FOR 130806
4DR3522 DIN RAIL 4DR 35 FOR 221208, 221209